ESVI – VETOLABO - Tél : 07 64 36 98 35
6 Avenue des Andes – Mini-Parc Bâtiment 8 - 1ER Etage - Zone Activité de Courtabœuf - 91952 Les Ulis Cedex
CATALOGUE NUMBER  SIZE  COLOUR  G  INTERMEDIATE PACKAGING  BULK PACKAGING
IN-03X12*  0,3mm x 12mm  yellow  30  100 pcs  50 x 100 pcs
IN-03X13  0,3mm x 13mm  yellow  30  100 pcs  50 x 100 pcs
IN-04X19  0,4mm x 19mm  medium grey  27  100 pcs  50 x 100 pcs
IN-045X12  0,45mm x 12mm  brown  26  100 pcs  50 x 100 pcs
IN-045X16  0,45mm x 16mm  brown  26  100 pcs  50 x 100 pcs
IN-045X22  0,45mm x 22mm  brown  26  100 pcs  50 x 100 pcs
IN-05X16  0,5mm x 16mm  orange  25  100 pcs  50 x 100 pcs
IN-05X20*  0,5mm x 20mm  orange  25  100 pcs  50 x 100 pcs
IN-05X25  0,5mm x 25mm  orange  25  100 pcs  50 x 100 pcs
IN-05X40  0,5mm x 40mm  orange  25  100 pcs  50 x 100 pcs
IN-06X25  0,6mm x 25mm  deep blue  23  100 pcs  50 x 100 pcs
IN-06X30  0,6mm x 30mm  deep blue  23  100 pcs  50 x 100 pcs
IN-06X40  0,6mm x 40mm  deep blue  23  100 pcs  50 x 100 pcs
IN-07X30  0,7mm x 30mm  black  22  100 pcs  50 x 100 pcs
IN-07X40  0,7mm x 40mm  black  22  100 pcs  50 x 100 pcs
IN-07X50*  0,7mm x 50mm  black  22  100 pcs  50 x 100 pcs
IN-08X25  0,8mm x 25mm  deep green  21  100 pcs  50 x 100 pcs
IN-08X40  0,8mm x 40mm  deep green  21  100 pcs  50 x 100 pcs
IN-08X50*  0,8mm x 50mm  deep green  21  100 pcs  50 x 100 pcs
IN-09X25  0,9mm x 25mm  yellow  20  100 pcs  50 x 100 pcs
IN-09X40  0,9mm x 40mm  yellow  20  100 pcs  50 x 100 pcs
IN-11X40  1,1mm x 40mm  cream  19  100 pcs  50 x 100 pcs
IN-12X40  1,2mm x 40mm  pink  18  100 pcs  50 x 100 pcs
IN-12X50  1,2mm x 50mm  pink  18  100 pcs  50 x 100 pcs
IN-16X40  1,6mm x 40mm  white  16  100 pcs  50 x 100 pcs
IN-18X40  1,8mm x 40mm  blue-grey  15  100 pcs  50 x 100 pcs
IN-21X40  2,1mm x 40mm  pale green  14  100 pcs  50 x 100 pcs